

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

Civil Application No. 692 of 2016
In
Second Appeal No. 252 of 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : A.N. MARE
REGISTRAR (JUDL.II)

Date : 07/06/2016.

None present

Await service for five (5) weeks
regarding R. No. 5A & 5C.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)