

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Civil Application No. 692 of 2016
In
Second Appeal No. 252 of 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : A.N. MARE
REGISTRAR (JUDL.II)

Date : 16/08/2016.

Advocate for R. Nos. 1,2 & 6 is present.

S.O. for four (4) weeks time is granted
to take steps regarding R. No. 5B failing which
this Civil Application shall stand disposed of
as against R. No. 5B without further reference
to the court.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)